Sold Price:
Beds:

Bath:

Living Sq. Ft.:
Land Sq. Ft.:
Lanai Sq. Ft.:
Sq. Ft. Other:
Total Sq. Ft.
Maint./Assoc.
Parking:
Zoning:

87-909 Kulakoa Street, Waianae 96792 * $459,000

$465,000
3

2/1
1,137
3,848

0

0

1,137
$0/$70

Sold Date:
MLS#:
Status:
List Date & DOM:
Condition:
Frontage:
Tax/Year:
Neighborhood:
Flood Zone:

Driveway, Garage, Street
05 - R-5 Residential District

Public Remarks: Lovely 3 bedroom, 2 1/2 bath, attached single family home in beautiful Maili Kai. This 2 story home offers
comfortable living year round and features newly refinished bathtubs, new kitchen flooring, organizing closet systems and a
well landscaped yard for entertaining friends and family. Located just minutes away from beautiful beaches, popular hiking
trails, restaurants, schools and health center which allows for a relaxing, convenient and healthy lifestyle. Low association fee
of $70 per month and NO maintenance fees. Come and make this home yours today! Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , *

05-14-2020
202001381, FS
Sold

01-22-2020 & 44
Average

Other
$137/2019

Maili

Zone X - Tool

Sold Ratio: 101%
Year Built: 1994
Remodeled: 2019

Total Parking: 4

Assessed Value
Building: $211,700
Land: $259,200
Total: $470,900

Stories / CPR: Two / No

Frontage: Other
View: Garden, Mountain

Wi

Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

|Address ||Price ||Bd & Bth ||Living / Avg. ||Land | Avg. ||DOM |

87-909 Kulakoa Street |l$459.000  |3&211 ||1,137 | $404 |13.848 | $119 las |
. Assessed|(Assessed||Assessed . _|[Year &

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Land  ||Building |[Total | "2"°|Remodeled

[87-909 Kulakoa Street

51371 $01 $70

||$259,200 |[$211,700 |$470,900 [[97% |[1994 & 2019]

|Address

||Sold Price||SoId Date ||So|d Ratio||0rigina| Ratio”SoId Terms |



https://www.google.com/maps/place/87-909 Kulakoa Street ,+Waianae,+HI+96792
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202001381&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=870401360000
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=187040136
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202001381&Region=Leeward&Price=459000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202001381&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202001381&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202001381&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202001381&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202001381&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202001381&PropertyType=RES#tax
https://www.google.com/maps/place/87-909 Kulakoa Street ,+Waianae,+HI+96792
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202001381&PropertyType=RES
https://www.google.com/maps/place/87-909 Kulakoa Street ,+Waianae,+HI+96792

87-909 Kulakoa Street |$465,000 ||05-14-2020][101%  |[101% ||USDA Financing 7500

87-909 Kulakoa Street - MLS#: 202001381 - Lovely 3 bedroom, 2 1/2 bath, attached single family home in beautiful Maili Kai.
This 2 story home offers comfortable living year round and features newly refinished bathtubs, new kitchen flooring,
organizing closet systems and a well landscaped yard for entertaining friends and family. Located just minutes away from
beautiful beaches, popular hiking trails, restaurants, schools and health center which allows for a relaxing, convenient and
healthy lifestyle. Low association fee of $70 per month and NO maintenance fees. Come and make this home yours today!
Region: Leeward Neighborhood: Maili Condition: Average Parking: Driveway, Garage, Street Total Parking: 4 View:

Garden, Mountain Frontage: Other Pool: None Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , *
Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market



https://www.google.com/maps/place/87-909 Kulakoa Street ,+Waianae,+HI+96792
https://www.google.com/maps/place/87-909 Kulakoa Street ,+Waianae,+HI+96792
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202001381&PropertyType=RES
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202001381&Region=Leeward&Price=459000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202001381&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202001381&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202001381&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202001381&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202001381&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202001381&PropertyType=RES#tax

